ST102-CS
8th/9th Gen Intel® Core™ Processor
Desktop Box PC
Features
• 2DDR4 2666MHz SODIMM up to 32G
• 1x 2.5" SATA drive bay
1x optional slim ODD bay
• 2 LAN, 6 USB

Certification CE/FCC class B
ST102-CS
Ordering Information
Model Name Part Number Description
ST102-CS 750-ST1021-000G ST102-CS: CS101-Q370 W/TPM, F/G System RoHS
750-ST1021-100G ST102-CS: CS101-H310 W/TPM, F/G System RoHS
750-ST1021-200G ST102-CS: CS101-Q370 W/TPM, slim ODD, F/G System RoHS
750-ST1021-300G ST102-CS: CS101-H310 W/TPM, slim ODD, F/G System RoHS
Optional Items Part Number Description
CPU 143-101805-500G i7-9700TE, 1.8GHz to 3.8GHz, 8C8T, 12M cache, TDP 35W
143-10220G-500G i5-9500TE, 2.2GHz to 3.6GHz, 6C6T, 9M cache, TDP 35W
143-10220E-500G i3-9100TE, 2.2GHz to 3.2GHz, 4C4T, 6M cache, TDP 35W
143-10240A-500G i7-8700T, 2.4GHz to 4GHz, 6C12T, 12M cache, TDP 35W
143-102104-501G i5-8500T, 2.1GHz to 3.5GHz, 6C6T, 9M cache, TDP 35W
143-103105-500G i3-8100T, 3.1GHz, 4C4T, 6M cache, TDP 35W
DIMM 138-540002-106G 4GB DDR4 2666Mhz SO-DIMM 1Rx8 512Mx8 CL19 1.2V
138-580004-102G 8GB DDR4 2666Mhz SO-DIMM 1Rx8 1Gx8 CL19 1.2V
138-5G0163-102G 16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SO-DIMM 2Rx8 1Gx8 CL19 1.2V
SSD M.2 2280 638-712811-100G 128GB, M.2 2280 SSD, SATA3 B+M Key, MLC
638-725615-100G 256GB, M.2 2280 SSD, SATA3 B+M Key, MLC
638-712818-100G 128GB, M.2 2280 SSD, SATA3 B+M Key, 3D TLC, PE: 3K
638-725614-100G 256GB, M.2 2280 SSD, SATA3 B+M Key, 3D TLC, PE: 3K
638-701T01-100G 1TB, M.2 2280 SSD, SATA3 B+M Key, 3D TLC, PE: 3K
638-712816-110G 128GB, M.2 2280, PCIe Gen3x4, M-Key, 3D TLC, PE: 3K
638-725608-100G 256GB, M.2 2280, PCIe Gen3x4, M-Key, 3D TLC, PE: 3K
785-M264GT80 M.2 2280, 64GB, TLC
785-M2128GT80 M.2 2280, 128GB, TLC
785-M2256GT80 M.2 2280, 256GB, TLC
785-M2512GT80 M.2 2280, 512GB, TLC
785-M21TBT80 M.2 2280, 1TB, TLC
SSD mSATA 785-MS128GTF mSATA Card, 128GB 3D TLC, RoHS
785-MS256GTF mSATA Card, 256GB 3D TLC, RoHS
785-MS512GTF mSATA Card, 512GB 3D TLC, RoHS
785-MS1TTF mSATA Card, 1TB 3D TLC, RoHS
Optional Items
ST102-CS
• 1 ST102-CS system unit
• 1 CPU cooler
• 1 Quick Installation Guide
Packing List
Optional Items
Optional Items Part Number Description
SSD 2.5" 635-600322-1A0G 32GB, 2.5" SSD, SATA3, MLC
635-600644-100G 64GB, 2.5" SSD, SATA3, MLC
635-601282-1E0G 128GB, 2.5" SSD, SATA3, MLC
635-602562-121G 256GB, 2.5" SSD, SATA3, MLC
635-605122-130G 512GB, 2.5" SSD, SATA3, MLC
635-601286-110G 128GB, 2.5" SSD, SATA3, 3D TLC, PE: 3K
635-602566-150G 256GB, 2.5" SSD, SATA3, 3D TLC, PE: 3K
635-605126-140G 512GB, 2.5" SSD, SATA3, 3D TLC, PE: 3K
635-610006-110G 1TB, 2.5" SSD, SATA3, 3D TLC, PE: 3K
HDD 2.5" 635-550092-090G 2.5" SATAIII 500GB 5400RPM 128MB BLUE
635-500100-220G 2.5" SATAIII 1TB 5400RPM 128MB BLUE
635-500111-000G 2.5" SATAIII 1TB 7200RPM 64MB BLACK
785-H25500G 2.5” SATA HDD, 500GB, RoHS
785-H251TB 2.5” SATA HDD, 1TB, RoHS
OS 921-151310-000G Win10 IoT Ent 2019 LTSC MultiLang High End EPKEA
921-151320-000G Win10 IoT Ent 2019 LTSC MultiLang High End PKEA
921-151340-000G Win10 IoT Ent 2019 LTSC MultiLang High Value EPKEA
921-151330-000G Win10 IoT Ent 2019 LTSC MultiLang High Value PKEA